Fr1st

Sa 2nd

Su 3rd

Mo 4th

Tu 5th

We 6th

Th 7th

Fr 8th

Sa 9th

Mo 11th

Tu 12th

We 13th

Th 14th

Fr 15th

Sa 16th

Mo 18th

Tu 19th

We 20th

Th 21st

Mo 25th

Tu 26th

We 27th

Th 28th

Fr29th

Sa 30th

Su 31st

2pm
10-4pm
9-2pm
9-1pm
6-8pm
7.30pm
6.30pm
2pm
7pm
10am

12.30pm

11.30am
11am
2pm
11-4pm
8.30-1pm
8.30-1pm

8.30-1pm

5.30pm
12.30pm
6pm
11.30am
7pm
2pm

7.30pm

9-1pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
11am
12.30pm
11.30am
10am
2pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
7pm
12.30pm
7.30pm

11.30am

9-2pm

9-1pm

March 2024
U3A Kyneton
Kyneton Handweavers & Spinners Meeting
RM Begg-Respect Auxil Craft Market
1st day Daffodil Bulb Sales
Tim Flannery's "Climate Changers™
Kyn Masonic Lodge 192 Mtg
Kyneton Rotary Club Mtg
RM Begg-Respect Auxil Mtg
Kyn Daffodil & Arts Festival Mtg
Kyneton Probus

Kyneton Community Lunch

Zonta's International Women's Day Dinner with Kerry Cue

Kyn Senior Citizens Lunch
Thoroughbred Racing

U3A Kyneton

Unmasked Exhibition starts
Kyn Farmers & Makers Markets
Kyneton Community Market
Daffodil Bulb Sales

Labour Day holiday

Kyneton Connections Mtg
Kyneton Community Lunch
Kyn Historical Society Meeting
Kyn Senior Citizens Lunch
Lions Meeting

U3A Kyneton

Kyneton Old Time Dance
Whole of Town Garage Sale
Daffodil Bulb Sales

Kyneton Rotary Club Mtg

Kyn Horticultural Society Mtg
Thoroughbred Racing
Kyneton Community Lunch
Kyn Senior Citizens Lunch
Kyneton CWA Meeting

U3A Kyneton

Kyneton Rotary Club Mtg
Kyneton ALP Meeting
Kyneton Zonta Club Mtg
Kyneton Community Lunch
Zetland Lodge Meeting
Kyneton Senior Citizens Lunch
Good Friday

RM Begg-Respect Auxiliary's Easter Market
Daffodil Bulb Sales

Easter Sunday

Red Brick Hall

Red Brick Hall

Bolton Hall

Woolworths carpark
Malmsbury Town Hall
Lodge Yaldwyn St West
Shamrock Hotel

Bolton Hall

Kyn Mechanics Institute
Shamrock Hotel

35 High St

Victoria Hotel Woodend
Shamrock Hotel
Kyneton Racecourse
Red Brick Hall

Kyneton Town Hall

St Pauls Park Piper St
Uniting Church grounds cnr Ebden & Yaldwyn St

Uniting Church grounds cnr Ebden & Yaldwyn St

Sunbury-Cobaw Community Health
35 High St

75 Piper St

Shamrock Hotel

Watts Pavillion

Red Brick Hall

St Mary's Hall

maps from Kyn Community House 34 Mollison St
Woolworths carpark
Shamrock Hotel

KFNC Clubrooms
Kyneton Racecourse
35 High St

Shamrock Hotel
Kyneton Baptist Church
Red Brick Hall
Shamrock Hotel

Kyn Mechanics Institute
Shamrock Hotel

35 High St

3 Piper St

Shamrock Hotel

Bolton Hall 22 Epping St

Woolworths carpark




