		March 2024	
Fr 1st	2pm	U3A Kyneton	Red Brick Hall
Sa 2nd	10-4pm	Kyneton Handweavers & Spinners Meeting	Red Brick Hall
	9-2pm	RM Begg-Respect Auxil Craft Market	Bolton Hall
	9-1pm	1st day Daffodil Bulb Sales	Woolworths carpark
Su 3rd	6-8pm	Tim Flannery's "Climate Changers"	Malmsbury Town Hall
Mo 4th	7.30pm	Kyn Masonic Lodge 192 Mtg	Lodge Yaldwyn St West
	6.30pm	Kyneton Rotary Club Mtg	Shamrock Hotel
Tu 5th	2pm	RM Begg-Respect Auxil Mtg	Bolton Hall
	7pm	Kyn Daffodil & Arts Festival Mtg	Kyn Mechanics Institute
We 6th	10am	Kyneton Probus	Shamrock Hotel
	12.30pm	Kyneton Community Lunch	35 High St
		Zonta's International Women's Day Dinner with Kerry Cue	Victoria Hotel Woodend
Th 7th	11.30am	Kyn Senior Citizens Lunch	Shamrock Hotel
	11am	Thoroughbred Racing	Kyneton Racecourse
Fr 8th	2pm	U3A Kyneton	Red Brick Hall
	11-4pm	Unmasked Exhibition starts	Kyneton Town Hall
Sa 9th	8.30-1pm	•	St Pauls Park Piper St
		Kyneton Community Market	Uniting Church grounds our Ebden & Yaldwyn St
Mo 11th	8.30-1pm		Uniting Church grounds cnr Ebden & Yaldwyn St
Tu 12th	5.30nm	Labour Day holiday Kyneton Connections Mtg	Sunbury-Cobaw Community Health
	12.30pm	Kyneton Community Lunch	35 High St
	6pm	Kyn Historical Society Meeting	75 Piper St
Th 14th	11.30am	Kyn Senior Citizens Lunch	Shamrock Hotel
	7pm	Lions Meeting	Watts Pavillion
Fr 15th	2pm	U3A Kyneton	Red Brick Hall
	7.30pm	Kyneton Old Time Dance	St Mary's Hall
Sa 16th		Whole of Town Garage Sale	maps from Kyn Community House 34 Mollison St
	9-1pm	Daffodil Bulb Sales	Woolworths carpark
Mo 18th	6.30pm	Kyneton Rotary Club Mtg	Shamrock Hotel
	7.30pm	Kyn Horticultural Society Mtg	KFNC Clubrooms
Tu 19th	11am	Thoroughbred Racing	Kyneton Racecourse
We 20th	12.30pm	Kyneton Community Lunch	35 High St
Th 21st	11.30am	Kyn Senior Citizens Lunch	Shamrock Hotel
	10am	Kyneton CWA Meeting	Kyneton Baptist Church
	2pm	U3A Kyneton	Red Brick Hall
Mo 25th	6.30pm	Kyneton Rotary Club Mtg	Shamrock Hotel
	7.30pm	Kyneton ALP Meeting	Kyn Mechanics Institute
We 27th	·	Kyneton Zonta Club Mtg	Shamrock Hotel
	12.30pm	Kyneton Community Lunch	35 High St
TI: 00"	7.30pm	Zetland Lodge Meeting	3 Piper St
	11.30am	Kyneton Senior Citizens Lunch	Shamrock Hotel
Fr 29th	0.25	Good Friday	Rolton Hall 22 Engine Ct
Sa 30th		RM Begg-Respect Auxiliary's Easter Market	Bolton Hall 22 Epping St
Su 21c+	9-1pm	Daffodil Bulb Sales	Woolworths carpark
Su 31st		Easter Sunday	